Hot Shots 2024-25

Note: This report includes information through April 15 which is Week 29 of 29

Team 3: Team 3
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-

Bennett C. Nikkila 132 68 9135 69 132.39 441 184 481 257 700 119 +13.39
Hunter D. Rewinkel 104 96 9090 87 104.48 360 194 476 294 776 75 +29.48
Henry S. Nikkila 120 80 5774 48 120.29 397 182 426 265 681 115 +5.29
Samuel J. Nikkila 96 104 1163 12 96.92 292 122 327 227 642 96 +0.92

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 4 416 424 401 1241 413 2 2 2 2 424 1241 812 2405
2 09/03/24 1 419 400 430 1249 415 4 0 6 2 430 1249 825 2434
3 09/10/24 7 432 440 405 1277 418 4 0 10 2 440 1277 825 2434
4 09/17/24 6 307 330 311 948 392 1 3 11 5 440 1277 825 2434
5 09/24/24 8 349 405 447 1201 394 3 1 14 6 447 1277 849 2434
6 10/01/24 2 340 359 375 1074 388 0 4 14 10 447 1277 849 2434
7 10/08/24 5 397 402 360 1159 388 1 3 15 13 447 1277 849 2437
8 10/15/24 4 472 401 452 1325 394 4 0 19 13 472 1325 853 2468
9 10/22/24 1 452 463 455 1370 401 3 1 22 14 472 1370 853 2528
10 10/29/24 7 390 499 462 1351 406 3 1 25 15 499 1370 887 2528
11 11/05/24 6 407 441 445 1293 408 2 2 27 17 499 1370 887 2528
12 11/12/24 8 474 442 408 1324 411 3 1 30 18 499 1370 887 2528
13 11/19/24 2 462 435 477 1374 415 4 0 34 18 499 1374 887 2528
14 11/26/24 5 436 463 486 1385 418 1 3 35 21 499 1385 887 2528
15 12/03/24 4 443 493 447 1383 421 4 0 39 21 499 1385 887 2528

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 1 454 482 439 1375 423 0 4 0 4 499 1385 887 2528
17 01/14/25 7 430 492 436 1358 425 3 1 3 5 499 1385 887 2528
18 01/21/25 6 473 449 439 1361 426 2 2 5 7 499 1385 887 2528
19 01/28/25 4 444 436 460 1340 427 3 1 8 8 499 1385 887 2528
20  02/04/25 7 462 444 437 1343 428 3 1 11 9 499 1385 887 2528
21 02/11/25 2 415 509 528 1452 431 4 0 15 9 528 1452 894 2550
22 02/25/25 7 410 475 449 1334 432 2 2 17 11 528 1452 894 2550
23 03/04/25 4 442 482 460 1384 433 3 1 20 12 528 1452 894 2550
24 03/11/25 12 502 556 485 1543 436 4 0 24 12 556 1543 918 2629
25 03/18/25 9 472 487 515 1474 438 4 0 28 12 556 1543 918 2629
26 03/25/25 1 474 492 441 1407 440 0 4 28 16 556 1543 918 2629
27  04/01/25 6 481 585 459 1525 442 4 0 32 16 585 1543 939 2629
28  04/08/25 8 482 511 526 1519 444 4 0 36 16 585 1543 939 2629
29 04/15/25 11 515 499 456 1470 446 3 1 39 17 585 1543 939 2629

End of 2nd split

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Hot Shots 2024-25

Bennett C. Nikkila's Bowling Record - Team 3: Team 3

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 117 83 119 118 116 353 602 353 3 117.67 - 0.00 = 117.67 119 353 202 602
2 09/03/24 117 83 al17 al17 all17 351 600 353 3 117.67 - 117.67 = 0.00 119 353 202 602
3 09/10/24 117 83 147 126 103 376 625 729 6 121.50 - 117.67 = 3.83 147 376 230 625
4 09/17/24 121 79 88 115 116 319 556 1048 9 116.44 - 121.50 = -5.06 147 376 230 625
5 09/24/24 116 84 112 133 136 381 633 1429 12 119.08 - 116.44 = 2.64 147 381 230 633
6 10/01/24 119 81 69 135 106 310 553 1739 15 11593 - 119.08 = -3.15 147 381 230 633
7 10/08/24 115 85 139 124 106 369 624 2108 18 11711 - 11593 = 1.18 147 381 230 633
8 10/15/24 117 83 124 100 125 349 598 2457 21 117.00 - 11711 = -0.11 147 381 230 633
9 10/22/24 117 83 124 139 136 399 648 2856 24 119.00 - 117.00 = 2.00 147 399 230 648
10 10/29/24 119 81 126 159 157 442 685 3298 27 12215 - 119.00 = 3.15 159 442 240 685
11 11/05/24 122 78 al122 al122 al22 366 600 3298 27 12215 - 12215 = 0.00 159 442 240 685
12 11/12/24 122 78 134 134 112 380 614 3678 30 122.60 - 122.15 = 0.45 159 442 240 685
13 11/19/24 122 78 147 150 149 446 680 4124 33 12497 - 12260 = 237 159 446 240 685
14 11/26/24 124 76 121 132 168 421 649 4545 36 126.25 - 12497 = 1.28 168 446 244 685
15 12/03/24 126 74 128 114 155 397 619 4942 39 126.72 - 12625 = 047 168 446 244 685
16  01/07/25 126 74 al26 al26 al26 378 600 4942 39 126.72 - 12672 = 0.00 168 446 244 685
17 01/14/25 126 74 152 136 127 415 637 5357 42 127.55 - 126.72 = 0.83 168 446 244 685
18 01/21/25 127 73 al27 al27 al27 381 600 5357 42 127.55 - 127.55 = 0.00 168 446 244 685
19 01/28/25 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 5357 42 127.55 - 127.55 = 0.00 168 446 244 685
20 02/04/25 127 73 al27 al27 al27 381 600 5357 42 127.55 - 127.55 = 0.00 168 446 244 685
21 02/11/25 127 73 138 159 184 481 700 5838 45 129.73 - 127.55 = 2.19 184 481 257 700
22 02/25/25 129 71 97 151 119 367 580 6205 48 129.27 - 129.73 = -0.46 184 481 257 700
23 03/04/25 129 71 134 160 105 399 612 6604 51 129.49 - 129.27 = 0.22 184 481 257 700
24 03/11/25 129 71 166 134 135 435 648 7039 54 130.35 - 12949 = 0.86 184 481 257 700
25 03/18/25 130 70 140 135 147 422 632 7461 57 130.89 - 130.35 = 0.54 184 481 257 700
26 03/25/25 130 70 130 156 136 422 632 7883 60 131.38 - 130.89 = 0.49 184 481 257 700
27 04/01/25 131 69 103 125 120 348 555 8231 63 130.65 - 131.38 = -0.73 184 481 257 700
28 04/08/25 130 70 143 153 166 462 672 8693 66 131.71 - 130.65 = 1.06 184 481 257 700
29 04/15/25 131 69 149 158 135 442 649 9135 69 13239 - 13171 = 0.68 184 481 257 700

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 20 31 14 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
13 8 2

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

127.39 136.78 133.00
High game of 184 onweek 21 High series of 481 onweek 21 High average of 132.39 after bowling week 29
Low game of 69 onweek 6 Low seriesof 310 onweek 6 Low average of 115.93 after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 166 onweek 24 Game #2: 160 onweek 23 Game #3: 184 onweek 21
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Hot Shots 2024-25

Hunter D. Rewinkel's Bowling Record - Team 3: Team 3

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 77 123 75 102 55 232 601 232 3 7733 - 000 = 77.33 102 232 225 601
2 09/03/24 77 123 73 90 75 238 607 470 6 7833 - 7733 = 1.00 102 238 225 607
3 09/10/24 78 122 58 69 65 192 558 662 9 73.56 - 7833 = -478 102 238 225 607
4 09/17/24 73 127 92 69 84 245 626 907 12 75.58 - 7356 = 203 102 245 225 626
5 09/24/24 75 125 53 69 93 215 590 1122 15 7480 - 7558 = -0.78 102 245 225 626
6 10/01/24 74 126 107 95 101 303 681 1425 18 7917 - 7480 = 437 107 303 233 681
7 10/08/24 79 121 83 94 77 254 617 1679 21 7995 - 7917 = 0.79 107 303 233 681
8 10/15/24 79 121 81 65 80 226 589 1905 24 79.38 - 7995 = -0.58 107 303 233 681
9 10/22/24 79 121 111 118 91 320 683 2225 27 82.41 - 7938 = 3.03 118 320 239 683
10  10/29/24 82 118 88 113 90 291 645 2516 30 83.87 - 8241 = 1.46 118 320 239 683
11 11/05/24 83 117 75 109 113 297 648 2813 33 85.24 - 8387 = 1.38 118 320 239 683
12 11/12/24 85 115 130 98 86 314 659 3127 36 86.86 - 8524 = 1.62 130 320 245 683
13 11/19/24 86 114 74 82 82 238 580 3365 39 86.28 - 86.86 = -0.58 130 320 245 683
14 11/26/24 86 114 101 90 65 256 598 3621 42 86.21 - 86.28 = -0.07 130 320 245 683
15 12/03/24 86 114 97 161 74 332 674 3953 45 87.84 - 8621 = 1.63 161 332 275 683
16 01/07/25 87 113 110 138 95 343 682 4296 48 89.50 - 8784 = 1.66 161 343 275 683
17 01/14/25 89 111 84 148 112 344 677 4640 51 9098 - 89.50 = 1.48 161 344 275 683
18 01/21/25 90 110 133 109 99 341 671 4981 54 9224 - 9098 = 1.26 161 344 275 683
19 01/28/25 92 108 120 112 136 368 692 5349 57 9384 - 9224 = 1.60 161 368 275 692
20 02/04/25 93 107 122 104 97 323 644 5672 60 9453 - 9384 = 0.69 161 368 275 692
21 02/11/25 94 106 94 130 132 356 674 6028 63 9568 - 9453 = 1.15 161 368 275 692
22 02/25/25 95 105 100 111 117 328 643 6356 66 96.30 - 9568 = 0.62 161 368 275 692
23 03/04/25 96 104 110 93 125 328 640 6684 69 96.87 - 9630 = 0.57 161 368 275 692
24 03/11/25 96 104 110 144 140 394 706 7078 72 98.31 - 96.87 = 1.44 161 394 275 706
25 03/18/25 98 102 117 137 153 407 713 7485 75 99.80 - 9831 = 149 161 407 275 713
26 03/25/25 99 101 129 121 90 340 643 7825 78 100.32 - 99.80 = 0.52 161 407 275 713
27 04/01/25 100 100 153 194 129 476 776 8301 81 102.48 - 100.32 = 2.16 194 476 294 776
28 04/08/25 102 98 123 142 144 409 703 8710 84 103.69 - 102.48 = 1.21 194 476 294 776
29 04/15/25 103 97 150 125 105 380 671 9090 87 104.48 - 103.69 = 0.79 194 476 294 776

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

M 25 16 4 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
26 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

101.83 111.45 100.17
High game of 194 on week 27 High series of 476 onweek 27 High average of 104.48 after bowling week 29
Low game of 53 onweek 5 Low series of 192 onweek 3 Low average of 73.56 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 153 onweek 27 Game #2: 194 onweek 27 Game #3: 153 onweek 25
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Hot Shots 2024-25

Henry S. Nikkila's Bowling Record - Team 3: Team 3

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 109 91 113 95 121 329 602 329 3 109.67 - 0.00 = 109.67 121 329 212 602
2 09/03/24 109 91 127 91 136 354 627 683 6 113.83 - 109.67 = 4.17 136 354 227 627
3 09/10/24 113 87 119 137 129 385 646 1068 9 118.67 - 113.83 = 483 137 385 227 646
4 09/17/24 118 82 106 125 90 321 567 1389 12 115.75 - 118.67 = -2.92 137 385 227 646
5 09/24/24 115 85 92 111 126 329 584 1718 15 114.53 - 11575 = -1.22 137 385 227 646
6 10/01/24 114 86 117 82 121 320 578 2038 18 113.22 - 11453 = -1.31 137 385 227 646
7 10/08/24 113 87 108 117 110 335 596 2373 21 113.00 - 11322 = -0.22 137 385 227 646
8 10/15/24 113 87 157 126 137 420 681 2793 24 116.38 - 113.00 = 3.38 157 420 244 681
9 10/22/24 116 84 115 104 126 345 597 3138 27 116.22 - 116.38 = -0.15 157 420 244 681
10 10/29/24 116 84 89 125 117 331 583 3469 30 115.63 - 116.22 = -0.59 157 420 244 681
11 11/05/24 115 85 al115 al115 al15 345 600 3469 30 115.63 - 115.63 = 0.00 157 420 244 681
12 11/12/24 115 85 al15 al15 al1l5 345 600 3469 30 11563 - 11563 = 0.00 157 420 244 681
13 11/19/24 115 85 135 104 124 363 618 3832 33 116.12 - 115.63 = 0.49 157 420 244 681
14 11/26/24 116 84 126 123 158 407 659 4239 36 117.75 - 11612 = 1.63 158 420 244 681
15 12/03/24 117 83 al17 al17 al17 351 600 4239 36 117.75 - 11775 = 0.00 158 420 244 681
16  01/07/25 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 4239 36 11775 - 11775 = 0.00 158 420 244 681
17 01/14/25 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 4239 36 117.75 - 117.75 = 0.00 158 420 244 681
18 01/21/25 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 4239 36 117.75 - 11775 = 0.00 158 420 244 681
19 01/28/25 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 4239 36 117.75 - 117.75 = 0.00 158 420 244 681
20 02/04/25 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 4239 36 117.75 - 117.75 = 0.00 158 420 244 681
21 02/11/25 117 83 87 124 116 327 576 4566 39 117.08 - 117.75 = -0.67 158 420 244 681
22 02/25/25 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 4566 39 117.08 - 117.08 = 0.00 158 420 244 681
23 03/04/25 117 83 102 133 134 369 618 4935 42 117.50 - 117.08 = 042 158 420 244 681
24 03/11/25 117 83 130 182 114 426 675 5361 45 119.13 - 11750 = 1.63 182 426 265 681
25 03/18/25 119 81 al119 al119 al119 357 600 5361 45 119.13 - 119.13 = 0.00 182 426 265 681
26 03/25/25 119 81 al119 al119 al119 357 600 5361 45 119.13 - 119.13 = 0.00 182 426 265 681
27 04/01/25 119 81 129 170 114 413 656 5774 48 120.29 - 11913 = 1.16 182 426 265 681
28 04/08/25 120 80 al20 al20 al120 360 600 5774 48 120.29 - 12029 = 0.00 182 426 265 681
29 04/15/25 120 80 al20 al120 al120 360 600 5774 48 120.29 - 12029 = 0.00 182 426 265 681

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

7 21 16 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
12 4

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

115.75 121.81 123.31
High game of 182 onweek 24 High series of 426 onweek 24 High average of 120.29 after bowling week 27
Low game of 82 onweek 6 Low series of 320 onweek 6 Low average of 109.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 157 onweek 8 Game #2: 182 onweek 24 Game #3: 158 onweek 14
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Hot Shots 2024-25

Samuel J. Nikkila's Bowling Record - Team 3: Team 3

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
10  10/29/24 95 105 87 102 98 287 602 287 3 95.67 - 0.00 = 9567 102 287 207 602
11 11/05/24 95 105 a95 a95 a95 285 600 287 3 95.67 - 9567 = 0.00 102 287 207 602
12 11/12/24 95 105 a95 a95 a95 285 600 287 3 95.67 - 9567 = 0.00 102 287 207 602
13 11/19/24 95 105 106 99 122 327 642 614 6 102.33 - 9567 = 6.67 122 327 227 642
14 11/26/24 102 98 88 118 95 301 595 915 9 101.67 - 10233 = -0.67 122 327 227 642
15 12/03/24 101 99 al01 al101 al01 303 600 915 9 101.67 - 101.67 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
16 01/07/25 101 99 a101 al101 al101 303 600 915 9 101.67 - 101.67 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
17 01/14/25 101 99 77 91 80 248 545 1163 12 96.92 - 101.67 = -4.75 122 327 227 642
18 01/21/25 96 104 a96 a9%6 a9 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 9692 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
19 01/28/25 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 1163 12 96.92 - 9692 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
20 02/04/25 96 104 a96 a96 a9% 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 96.92 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
21 02/11/25 96 104 a9 a% a% 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 96.92 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
22 02/25/25 96 104 a9 a% a% 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 96.92 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
23 03/04/25 96 104 a96 a9%6 a9 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 9692 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
24 03/11/25 96 104 a9%6 a9%96 a%96 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 96.92 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
25 03/18/25 96 104 a96 a96 a9% 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 96.92 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
26 03/25/25 96 104 a9 a% a% 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 96.92 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
27  04/01/25 96 104 a9 a% a% 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 96.92 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
28  04/08/25 96 104 a96 a9%6 a9 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 9692 = 0.00 122 327 227 642
29 04/15/25 96 104 a9%6 a9%96 a%96 288 600 1163 12 96.92 - 9692 = 0.00 122 327 227 642

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

8 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4
Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3
89.50 102.50 98.75
High game of 122 onweek 13 High series of 327 onweek 13 High average of 102.33 after bowling week 13
Low game of 77 onweek 17 Low series of 248 onweek 17 Low average of 95.67 after bowling week 10

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 106 onweek 13 Game #2: 118 onweek 14 Game #3: 122 onweek 13
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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